3G3M1-ECT
Variable Speed Drives
The Integrated Global Solution
• IM and PM motor control in OLV & CLV (200% torque at 0Hz).
• Multiple ratings: HHD 150%/1 min and HND 120%/1 min.
• 590 Hz max Output frequency
• Torque control for IM in OLV/CLV, PM in CLV.
• Speed, Position and Gear function.

3G3M1
2
System configuration Type designation
3G3M1 - A 4 0 0 2-ECT
Drive
Series
Voltage:
B: Single-phase 200 VAC
2: Three-phase 200 VAC
4: Three-phase 400 VAC
IP20 protection
Rated power:
Built-in Ethercat
1-phase 200 VAC: 0.2 to 3.7 KW
3-phase 200 VAC: 0.2 to 18.5 KW
3-phase 400 VAC: 0.4 to 22 KW
3G3M1
3
Single-phase 200V: 3G3M1-A_-ECT Duty rating B002 B004 B007 B015 B022 B037
Max. Applicable motor output (kW) HHD 0.2 0.4 0.75 1.5 2.2 3.7
HND 0.4 0.55 1.1 2.0 2.7 -
Ou
tp
ut
 c
ha
ra
ct
er
is
tic
s
Drive capacity (kVA) 200V HHD 0.6 1 1.7 2.8 3.8 6.1
HND 0.7 1.2 2.1 3.3 4.2 -
Drive capacity (kVA) 240V HHD 0.7 1.2 2.1 3.3 4.6 7.3
HND 0.8 1.5 2.5 4.0 5.0 -
Rated output current (A) HHD 1.6 3.0 5.0 8.0 11.0 17.5
HND 1.9 3.5* 6.0* 9.6* 12.0* -
Overload tolerance HHD
HND
150% of the rated output current for 60 seconds or 200% 0.5s
120% of the rated output current for 60 seconds
Carrier frequency (no-derating) HHD
HND
4 kHz
8 kHz
Max. Output voltage
-
Three-phase 200 to 240 V (with AVR)
Max. Output frequency 590.0 Hz
In
pu
t c
ha
ra
ct
er
is
tic
s
Rated voltage and frequency 1-phase AC power supply 200-240 V at 50/60 Hz
Allowable voltage fluctuation -15% to 10%
Allowable frequency fluctuation ±5%
Rated input current HHD 3.3 5.4 9.7 16.4 22.0 45.4
HND 4.9 7.3 13.8 20.2 26.0 -
Rated Input current with DC reactor HHD 2.0 3.5 6.4 11.6 17.5 31.8
HND 3.7 4.6 9.4 17.9 25.0 -
Rated power capacity HHD 0.4 0.7 1.3 2.4 3.5 6.4
HND 0.8 1.0 1.9 3.6 5.5 -
Br
ak

3G3M1
33
Ordering information
1
1
1
2
3
1
1
3G3M1
34
Voltage
Specifications
ModelND HD HND HHD
Max motor (kW) Rated current (A) Max motor (kW) Rated current (A) Max motor (kW) Rated current (A) Max motor (kW) Rated current (A)
Single phase
200 V
-
0.4 1.9 0.2 1.6 3G3M1-AB002-ECT
0.55 3.5 0.4 3.0 3G3M1-AB004-ECT
1.1 5.3 0.75 5.0 3G3M1-AB007-ECT
2.2 9.6 1.5 8.0 3G3M1-AB015-ECT
3.0 11.2 2.2 11.0 3G3M1-AB022-ECT
- 3.7 17.5 3G3M1-AB037-ECT
Three phase
200 V
0.4 2.0 0.2 1.6 3G3M1-A2002-ECT
0.75 3.5 0.4 3.0 3G3M1-A2004-ECT
1.1 6.0 0.75 5.0 3G3M1-A2007-ECT
2.2 9.6 1.5 8.0 3G3M1-A2015-ECT
3.0 12 2.2 11.0 3G3M1-A2022-ECT
5.5 19.6 3.7 17.5 3G3M1-A2037-ECT
7.5 30 5.5 25.0 3G3M1-A2055-ECT
11.0 40 7.5 33 3G3M1-A2075-ECT
15.0 56 11.0 47 3G3M1-A2110-ECT
18.5 69 15.0 60 3G3M1-A2150-ECT
22.0 88 18.5 76 3G3M1-A2185-ECT
Three phase
400 V
0.75 2.1 0.75 1.8 0.75 2.1 0.4 1.8 3G3M1-A4004-ECT
1.5 4.1 1.1 3.4 1.1 4.1 0.75 3.4 3G3M1-A4007-ECT
2.2 5.5 2.2 5.0 2.2 5.5 1.5 4.8 3G3M1-A4015-ECT
3.0 6.9 3.0 6.3 3.0 6.9 2.2 5.5 3G3M1-A4022-ECT
4.0 9.2 4.0 8.8 4.0 8.8 3.0 7.2 3G3M1-A4030-ECT
5.5 12.0 5.5 11.1 5.5 11.1 4.0 9.2 3G3M1-A4040-ECT
11.0 21.5 7.5 17.5 7.5 17.5 5.5 14.8 3G3M1-A4055-ECT
15.0 28.5 11.0 23.0 11.0 23.0 7.5 18.0 3G3M1-A4075-ECT
18.5 37.0 15.0 31.0 15.0 31.0 11.0 24.0 3G3M1-A4110-ECT
22.0 44.0 18.5 38.0 18.5 38.0 15.0 31.0 3G3M1-A4150-ECT
30.0 59.0 22.0 45.0 22.0 45.0 18.5 39.0 3G3M1-A4185-ECT
37.0 72.0 30.0 60.0 30.0 60.0 22.0 45.0 3G3M1-A4220-ECT
Drive
3G3M1
35
1 Line filters
*. Values for 40°C ambient temperature
Drive Standard line filter Low leakage line filter
Voltage Model 3G3M1-A◻-ECT Reference Current (A) Reference Current (A)
Single-phase 200 V
B002 to B007 AX-FIC1014-SE 13.8 AX-FIC1014-SE-LL 13.8
B015 AX-FIC1021-SE 20.2 AX-FIC1021-SE-LL 20.2
B022 AX-FIC1026-SE 26 AX-FIC1026-SE-LL 26